
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00268

04/19/20
22

AILEY, JACOB 
SCOTT Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. AILEY, JACOB 
SCOTT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00261

04/19/20
22

BARRAGAN, JORGE 
ALBERTO Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00263

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. BRADFORD, 
TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00264

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00265

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. REIMER, 
RUSSELL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00266

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. TAYLOR, 
MICHAEL JOHN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00267

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. SKAGGS, 
KAYLA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00268

04/19/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. AILEY, JACOB 
SCOTT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00263

04/19/20
22

BRADFORD, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. BRADFORD, 
TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00035

04/19/20
22

BROWER, KAYCEE Plaintiff
BROWER, KAYCEE vs. HOUSTON, 
TY

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00260

04/19/20
22

COLE, CONNIE 
COLEEN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLE, 
CONNIE COLEEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00064

04/19/20
22

DARRAH, DIANA GAIL Person 

2
MARSHALL, JESSE ANDREW and 
DARRAH, DIANA GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2022-
00001

04/19/20
22

FLETCHER, REBECCA 
A Plaintiff

PROCESS SERVER 
LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00264

04/19/20
22

HIGGINS, ASHTON Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00035

04/19/20
22

HOUSTON, TY Defendant
BROWER, KAYCEE vs. HOUSTON, 
TY

PATERNITY
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00270

04/19/20
22

LAZERE, ANITA 
DIANE Defendant

RCB BANK vs. LAZERE, ANITA 
DIANE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00259

04/19/20
22

MACIOGE, JACQUELINE 
DANIELLE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MACIOGE, 
JACQUELINE DANIELLE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00011

04/19/20
22

MACKINNON, JEFFREY 
GORDON Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MACKINNON, 
JEFFREY GORDON

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00064

04/19/20
22

MARSHALL, JESSE 
ANDREW Person 1

MARSHALL, JESSE ANDREW and 
DARRAH, DIANA GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00258

04/19/20
22

ORR, EUGENE ROY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ORR, 
EUGENE ROY JR.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00262

04/19/20
22

OUDOMPHONG, 
KHONESAVANH Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
OUDOMPHONG, KHONESAVANH

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00269

04/19/20
22

PRIMEAUX, RACHEL 
JOYA Defendant

RCB BANK vs. PRIMEAUX, 
RACHEL JOYA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00269

04/19/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. PRIMEAUX, 
RACHEL JOYA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00270

04/19/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. LAZERE, ANITA 
DIANE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00271

04/19/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, 
SARA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00272

04/19/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. SIMPSON, SCOTTY 
M

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00273

04/19/20
22

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE 
LEE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00256

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHROPE, 
SETH

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00257

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHADE, 
JOHNATHAN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00258

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ORR, 
EUGENE ROY JR.

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00259

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MACIOGE, 
JACQUELINE DANIELLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00260

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLE, CONNIE 
COLEEN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00261

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BARRAGAN, 
JORGE ALBERTO

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00262

04/19/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OUDOMPHONG,
KHONESAVANH

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00265

04/19/20
22

REIMER, RUSSELL Defendant BELL FINANCE vs. REIMER, RUSSELL
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00257

04/19/20
22

SHADE, JOHNATHAN Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHADE, 
JOHNATHAN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00256

04/19/20
22

SHROPE, SETH Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHROPE, SETH
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00272

04/19/20
22

SIMPSON, SCOTTY M Defendant RCB BANK vs. SIMPSON, SCOTTY M
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00267

04/19/20
22

SKAGGS, KAYLA Defendant BELL FINANCE vs. SKAGGS, KAYLA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00039

04/19/20
22

STEPHENS, JENAE 
LYNN Plaintiff

STEPHENS, JENAE LYNN vs. STEPHENS,
JESSE GARRETT

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00039

04/19/20
22

STEPHENS, JESSE 
GARRETT Defendant

STEPHENS, JENAE LYNN vs. STEPHENS,
JESSE GARRETT

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00266

04/19/20
22

TAYLOR, MICHAEL 
JOHN Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. TAYLOR, MICHAEL 
JOHN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00273

04/19/20
22

TIDWELL, BLAKE 
LEE Defendant

RCB BANK vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00271

04/19/20
22

VANSCHUYVER, CASEY 
JOSEPH Defendant

RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, SARA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00271

04/19/20
22

VANSCHUYVER, 
SARA Defendant

RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, SARA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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