	C	T21. J			
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00268	04/19/20 22	AILEY, JACOB SCOTT Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. AILEY, JACOB SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00261	04/19/20 22	BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00263	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BRADFORD, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00264	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, ASHTON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00265	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. REIMER, RUSSELL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00266	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. TAYLOR, MICHAEL JOHN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00267	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. SKAGGS, KAYLA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00268	04/19/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. AILEY, JACOB SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00263	04/19/20 22	BRADFORD, TIMOTHY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. BRADFORD, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00035	04/19/20 22	BROWER, KAYCEE Plaintiff	BROWER, KAYCEE vs. HOUSTON, TY	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00260	04/19/20 22	COLE, CONNIE COLEEN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLE, CONNIE COLEEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00064	04/19/20 22	DARRAH, DIANA GAIL Person 2	MARSHALL, JESSE ANDREW and DARRAH, DIANA GAIL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PSS-2022- 00001	04/19/20 22	FLETCHER, REBECCA A Plaintiff		PROCESS SERVER LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00264	04/19/20 22	HIGGINS, ASHTON Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, ASHTON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00035	04/19/20 22	HOUSTON, TY Defendant	BROWER, KAYCEE vs. HOUSTON, TY	PATERNITY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00270	04/19/20 22	LAZERE, ANITA DIANE Defendant	RCB BANK vs. LAZERE, ANITA DIANE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00259	04/19/20 22	MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00011	04/19/20 22	MACKINNON, JEFFREY GORDON Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MACKINNON, JEFFREY GORDON	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00064	04/19/20 22	MARSHALL, JESSE ANDREW Person 1	MARSHALL, JESSE ANDREW and DARRAH, DIANA GAIL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00258	04/19/20 22	ORR, EUGENE ROY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ORR, EUGENE ROY JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00262	04/19/20 22	OUDOMPHONG, KHONESAVANH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OUDOMPHONG, KHONESAVANH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00269	04/19/20 22	PRIMEAUX, RACHEL JOYA Defendant	RCB BANK vs. PRIMEAUX, RACHEL JOYA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00269	04/19/20 22	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. PRIMEAUX, RACHEL JOYA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00270	04/19/20 22	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. LAZERE, ANITA DIANE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00271	04/19/20 22	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, SARA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00272	04/19/20 22	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. SIMPSON, SCOTTY M	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00273	04/19/20 22	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00256	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHROPE, SETH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00257	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHADE, JOHNATHAN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00258	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ORR, EUGENE ROY JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00259	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00260	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLE, CONNIE COLEEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00261	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00262	04/19/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OUDOMPHONG, KHONESAVANH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00265	04/19/20 22	REIMER, RUSSELL Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. REIMER, RUSSELL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00257	04/19/20 22	SHADE, JOHNATHAN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHADE, JOHNATHAN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00256	04/19/20 22	SHROPE, SETH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHROPE, SETH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00272	04/19/20 22	SIMPSON, SCOTTY M Defendant	RCB BANK vs. SIMPSON, SCOTTY M	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00267	04/19/20 22	SKAGGS, KAYLA Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. SKAGGS, KAYLA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00039	04/19/20 22	STEPHENS, JENAE LYNN Plaintiff	STEPHENS, JENAE LYNN vs. STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00039	04/19/20 22	STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT Defendant	STEPHENS, JENAE LYNN vs. STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00266	04/19/20 22	TAYLOR, MICHAEL JOHN Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. TAYLOR, MICHAEL JOHN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00273	04/19/20 22	TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE Defendant	RCB BANK vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00271	04/19/20 22	VANSCHUYVER, CASEY JOSEPH Defendant	RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, SARA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00271	04/19/20 22	VANSCHUYVER, SARA Defendant	RCB BANK vs. VANSCHUYVER, SARA	MONEY JUDGEMENT